
5TH NOMINATION

6 345.00$   2,070.00$                       

TOTAL 2,070.00$                       

2,070.00$                       

2,070.00$                       

2,070.00$                       

2,070.00$                       

2,070.00$                       

10,350.00$                     

ARIMA RACE CLUB                                      

NOMINATION LIST

STRIKING CHROME (USA)

THE GODDESS NIKE (USA)

C'EST LA VIE

HEADLINER

HELLO WORLD

STEWARDS CUP (GR I)

TO BE RUN NOVEMBER 29TH 2025

1200M

5TH NOMINATION (6)

OPEN TO W.I. BRED 3 Y.O. & OVER AND IMPORTED 2 Y.O. & OVER

SNEAKY CHEEKY (USA)

TOTAL

FINAL NOMINATION OF $575.00 PAYABLE ON THE DATE STATED IN THE 

PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME.

5TH NOMINATION

4TH NOMINATION

3RD NOMINATION

2ND NOMINATION

1ST NOMINATION

TOTAL NOMINATIONS TO DATE


